
JYMS 2023 

Cross Country Schedule 

       Location  Time  Bus 

Aug 22  Tuesday Northwood/Goshen George Wilson  5:00 

Aug 26  Saturday Penn Invite  Elm Road  9:00  7:45 

Aug 28  Monday Concord  George Wilson  5:00 

Aug 31  Thursday LaVille   LaVille   5:30  3:45 

Sept 7  Thursday Jimtown  Jimtown Intermediate 5:00  3:45 

Sept 9   Saturday Jaguar Invite  George Wilson  9:00 AM 

Sept 12  Tuesday Grissom/Northridge Northridge  5:00  3:45 

Sept 14  Thursday Discovery  Discovery  5:00  3:45 

Sept 19  Tuesday Schmucker/Elkhart Schmucker  5:00  3:45 

Sept 23  Saturday  Conference Finals Northridge   9:00  7:00 
   


